







# COPIES OF THE BILLS FOR PURCHASE OF LED BULBS / LIGHTS

# Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

Phone:

04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 1,1450

GST No: 33AAQFS5733A1ZB

CS11599

To:

THE REGISTRAR, PMIST. VALLAM. THANJAVUR (DT).

PURCHASE ORDER NO: PMIST/PS./P.O.21/9551/2021

PURCHASE ORDER DATE: 26.07.2021

31			
1.		7	
			1. 1
本	od ath (Fact)	emati. V	1-1
W.	od ath		1.
1	5 10 31		

Date: 29-Jul-21

BillNo:

Product HSN	Qty Rate	Price
Led Bulb Philips - 14W	200 Nos 1.50 50 Nos 10.00	0 10847.46 2966.10 127.12 169.49 177.97 305.08 1271.19 211.86 162.77 254.24 423.73 0 67.80 0 2288.14

(TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER) Invoice No. e-Way Bill No. Dated TAX INVOICE 16-Sep-21 Mode/Terms of Payment B-07813/21-22 551296093015 Delivery Note Saravana Electrical Enterprises Other References 73, Madurai Road Reference No. & Date. Trichy - 620 008 Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 Dated Buyer's Order No. GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Delivery Note Date State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Dispatch Doc No. Buyer (Bill to) Destination The Registar Dispatched through Periyar Maniyammai Institute Of Science & Technolgy Mooventhan Lry Terms of Delivery Periyar Nagar Vallam State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Tanjore - 613 403 Quantity HSN/SAC GST 1,463.47 Description of Goods Rate 59.13 2,089.40 25 nos 18 % % 39172390 No 84.42 nos 122.51 25 nos AVON 20MM LIGHT PIPE 18 % 1 % 39172390 nos 338.58 4.95 1 AVON 25MM LIGHT PIPE 18 % 25 nos 1 % 39173100 nos 6.84 164.84 18 % 50 nos 1 % 39173100 PVC 20 MM BEND 3.33 nos 421.44 PVC 25 MM BEND 18 % 50 nos 1 % 39173100 3.87 nos 216.07 110 nos 18 % 5 PVC 25 MM ELBOW 39173100 18 % 18 % 8.73 nos 123.75 25 nos 39173100 1 % 6 PVC 25 MM TEE 1.25 nos 371.25 100 nos PVC 25 MM JUN BOX 74079190 % 1.50 nos 18 % 250 nos 1,334.72 74079190 SADDLE CLAMB 20MM 1 % 14.98 mtrs 90.000 mtrs SADDLE CLAMB 25MM 85446020 18 % FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M RED (1.000 coll) 1,334.72 1 % 14.98 mtrs 90.000 mtrs (1.000 coll) 85446020 11 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK 2,133.05 1 % 23.94 90.000 mtrs 18 % 85446020 12 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BK (1.000 coll) 2,133.05 1 % 23.94 90 000 mtrs 85446020 13 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL (1.000 coll) 2,133.05 1 % 23.94 90,000 mtrs 85446020 18 % 14 FINOLEX 2,550 GOLD 90M RED (1.000 ccil) 2,079.00 1 % 52.50 nos 40 nos 4,028.06 85365020 18 % 1 % 15 673000 MYRIUS 1W SW 6A 116.25 nos 35 nos 18 % 85365020 1,164.24 1 % 73.50 nos 16 673044 MYRIUS 2 IN 1 SK 6A 18 % 941.49 85381090 1 % 18 673212 MYRIUS M.PLATE 3M 18 673212 MYRIUS M.PLATE 12M 237.75 nos 18 % 4 nos 85381090 887.83 1 % 56.05 nos 16 nos 85381010 823.88 208.05 nos 19 689008 LEG METAL BOX 3M 4 nos 85381010 18 % 79.20 0.80 nos 20 689011 LEG METAL BOX 12M 73181500 18 % 100 nos 102.96 1 % 1.04 nos 21 SCREWS 35 X 8 73181500 18 % 103.95 1 % 10.50 nos 22 SCREWS 45 X 8 39173100 18 % 10 nos 356.40 Pocket 1 % 36.00 23 PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR 10 Pocket 18 % 44219090 WOODEN PLUG POCKET (1,000 nos) 23,189.76 1 % 976.00 nos 24.nos 94051090 59288 PHILIPS LED SURFACE 18W CW STAR SQ 48,136.67 3,636.61 SGST 3,636.61 CGST 0.11 Round Off ₹ 55,410.00 Total E. & O.E Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred Ten Only Total State Tax Central Tax Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount 9% 2,245.22 9% 2,245.22 4,490.44 6% 1,391.39 6% 1,391.39 2,782.78 Taxable Value 24,946.91 3,636.61 Total: 48,136.67 Tax Amount (in words): INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Three and Twenty Two palse Only Company's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy
Bank Name: City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC) Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 : AABFS8250P Company's PAN 512020010002740 Ac No. Branch & IFS Code: Thillai Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods SWIFT Code described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature for Saravana Electrical Enterp ro. Prepared by Verified by ANAM

2

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) TAX INVOICE Dated Invoice No. Saravana Electrical Enterprises 27-Sep-21 Mode/Terms of Payment B-08506/21-22 73, Madurai Road **Delivery Note** Trichy - 620 008 Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 Other References Reference No. & Date. 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Dated State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Buyer's Order No. Buyer (Bill to) **Delivery Note Date** The Registar G.R. No. & Date Periyar Maniyammai Institute 43, 24-Sep-21 Of Science & Technolgy Destination Dispatched through Periyar Nagar Mooventhan Lry Vallam Terms of Delivery Tanjore - 613 403 Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 State Name Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Amount Description of HSN/SAC Quantity per Disc. % Rate Goods and Services 44,312.00 1,910.00 42 % LNPS30 LUKER LED SLIM PANEL 94054090 12 % 40 nos nos **ELEGANT 30W SQ CW** 15,400.00 616.00 94051090 58908 PHILIPS LED PANEL ASTRAMAX 12 % 25 nos nos 10W RD CW 3,155.52 12 % 692.00 62 % 94051090 3 675597 MYLINC SKIRTING LIGHT 3M 12 nos nos 675564 MYLINC M.PLATE 4M 85365020 18 % 12 nos 174.00 nos 62 % 793.44 85365020 42.00 191.52 675590 MYLINC BLANK PLATE 18 % 12 nos nos 62 % 63,852.48 Forwarding -GST 84741090 50.00 18 % SGST 3,865.20 CGST 3,865.20 Round Off PERIYAR MAN: AMMA. UNIVERSIT GATE ENTRY L NPS 30 LUKER எம்து பில்களுக்கு தாங்கள் கொடுக்கும் Material: 1 SILIM PANE பணத்தீற்கு உடல் நூர் வகற்றுக் கொள்ளவும் EGIANT BOWS Vehicle No: 5 ரசீது இன்னாமல் பசலுதலும் பணத்திற்கு BIB 0435 Date: நீர்வாகம் பொறுப்பல்ல. Time: Security 101 nos ₹ 71.633.00 Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E INR Seventy One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Three Only Central Tax State Tax Total Value Rate Rate Amount Amount **Tax Amount** 94054090 44,312.00 6% 2,658.72 2,658.72 6% 5,317.44 94051090 18,555.52 6% 1.113.33 6% 1,113.33 2,226.66 85365020 984.96 9% 88:65 9% 88.65 177.30 50.00 84741090 4.50 4.50 9.00 Total 63,902.48 3,865.20 3,865.20 7,730.40 Tax Amount (in words): INR Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty and Forty paise Only Date & Time : 27-Sep-21 at 17:40 Company's Bank Details Company's VAT TIN Saravaria Electrical Enterprises, Trichy City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC) : 33053500309 A/c Holder's Name : Company's PAN : AABFS8250P Bank Name Declaration A/c No. 512020010002740 Branch & IFS Code: Thillal Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature SWIFT Code Verified by

17-1 -

## Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450

GST No: 33AAQFS5733A1ZB

BillNo: Date:

CS11981 29-Sep-21

To:

THE REGISTRAR, PMIST, VALLAM. THANJAVUR (DT).

PURCHASE ORDER NO : PMIST/PS./P.O

43/

PURCHASE ORDER DATE: 24.09.2021

SNo	Product	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
U	100W LED White Flood Light - Day Cool White Input Supply 220V-240V Water Proof Philips SQ -	9405	20 Nos	4450.00	79464.29
	PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIV GATE ENTRY LOO W. LE Material: food Light. Q Vahicia No: IN 49.80 Date: 29-9-2020 Time: 1.10 pm Se	RSITY b214	20 nos	in the	
		GST 767.86	Sub Tota SGST: CGST: Freight: Grand To		79,464.29 4,767.86 4,767.86 0.00 <b>89,000.0</b> 0

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

E & O.E. Page 1 Unfversity

0 SEP 2021

YALLAM-813 403 THANJAYUR.



This is a Computer Generated Invoice

TAX INVOICE Dated Invoice No. B-09582/21-22 15-Oct-21 Saravana Electrical Enterprises Mode/Terms of Payment Delivery Note 73, Madural Road Trichy - 620 008 Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 Other References Reference No. & Date 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Dated Buyer's Order No. State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Buyer (Bill to) Delivery Note Date Dispatch Doc No. PERIYAR MANIAMMA: UNIVERSITY The Registar Periyar Maniyammai Institute Of Science & Technolgy GATEENTRY AVON 20mm Destination Dispatched through Material: Light Pife 95 hos and Mooventhan Lry
Vehicle No: 19 20005 other Anterms of Delivery Periyar Nagar Vallam Tanjore - 613 403 31 B 0435 State Name : Tamil Nadu Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Date: - lo= 202 Time: Amount Disc. % GST Quantity HSN/SAC Description of Goods Rate No 1,680.75 17 % 81.00 39172390 18 % 25 nos AVON 20MM LIGHT PIPE 1,439.84 17 % 1 15.65 39172390 18 % 15 nos AVON 25MM LIGHT PIPE 137.50 5.50 7.60 18 % 25 nos 39173100 PVC 20 MM BEND 190.00 13 89173100 18 % 25 nos PVC 25 MM BEND , 2.30 51.75 10 % nos 39173100 18 % 25 nos. 83.25 5 PVC 20 MM ELBOW 10 % 3.70 29173100 18 % 25 nos PVC 25 MM ELBOW 37.80 10 % 6 2.80 nos 18 % 15 nos 39173100 PVC 20 MM TEE 96.75 10 % 4.30 nos 18 % 25 nos 39173100 PVC 25 MM TEE 2,696.40 180.000 mtrs 2.140.00 coil 37 % 85446020 18 % FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M GRN (2.000 coil) 1,348.20 2,140.00 37 % 90,000 mtrs 10 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M RED 85446020 (1.000 colf) 1,348.20 2,140.00 37 % 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 111 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK (1.000 coil) 2,154.60 420.00 37 % 90.000 mtrs 85446020 18 % 12 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M RED (1.000 coil) 3.420.00 2.154.60 90.000 mtrs 37 % 85446020 18 % 13 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BK (1.000 coil) 3.420.00 coil 37 % 2,154.60 90,000 mtrs 85446020 11 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL (1.000 coif) 37 % 2,154.60 420.00 85446020 90.000 mtrs coil 15 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M YW (1.000 coil) .960.00 coil 37 % 3,124.80 85446020 90,000 mtrs 16 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M RED (1 000 coil) 4,960.00 37 % 3,124.80 coil 90 000 mtrs 17 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M BK 85446020 (1.000 coil) ,960.00 coil 37 % 3,124.80 18 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M YW 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs (1.000 coil) 2,353.50 19 31301 PHILIPS LED BATTERN SLIMLINE 20W 4F 94051090 12 nos 29,456.74 எந்து பில்களுக்கு மாங்கள் கொடுக்கும் SGST 2.580.50 2,580.50 CGST 🔩 🍶 शकादांबाब्रांक 0.26 Round Off GOODS DEL பணத்திற்ற 2.1 ட்சீது ஐவன் அவர்களிக்கும் நீர்வர்கம் பொறுப்பல்ல. Sigg DI: ₹ 34,618.00 Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.F INR Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighteen Only Taxable State Tax Central Tax Total HSN/SAC Value 3,120.59 Rate 9% Amount 280.86 Rate Amount 9% 280.86 Tax Amount 561.72 39172390 1.50 9% 9% 597.05 53.74 53.74 39173100 107.48 23,385.60 2,104.69 2,104.69 85446020 4,209.38 2,353.50 6% 6% 94051090 Total 29,456,74 2,580.50 2.580.50 Tax Amount (in words): INR Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty One Only Company's Bank Details
A/c Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy
Bank Name: City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC) Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 Company's PAN : AABFS8250P A/c No. Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods : 512020010002740 Branch & IFS Code: Thillai Nagar Trichy & CIUB00002 described and that all particulars are true and correct Customer's Seal and Signature SWIFT Gode Prepared by Gerified by

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

TAX INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) Saravana Electrical Enterprises Invoice No. Dated 73.Madurai Road B-09615/21-22 15-Oct-21 Trichy - 620 008 Mode/Terms of Payment Delivery Note Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 98424-87373 Other References GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Reference No. & Date. State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Buyer (Bill to) Buyer's Order No. Dated The Register Periyar Maniyammal Institute Of Science & Technolgy Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date Periyar Nagar Dispatched through Destination Vallam Mooventhan Lry Tanjore - 613 403 Terms of Delivery State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu S Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST Quantity No Rate 408590 DX' MCB 10A SP 85362030 18 % 3 nos 322.00 57.50 % 410.55 nos 408634 DX' MCB 20A DP 85362030 18 % 90.00 55 % 5 nos 2,227.50 408700 DX3 MCB 40A FP nos 3 85362030 18 % 2 nos 46.00 55 % 2.831.40 507611 EX3 DB SPN 8W DD 85371000 18 % 216.00 1 nos 47.50 % 1,215.90 507791 EX' METAL ENGL DP 65371000 18 % 5 nos 726.00 47.50 % 1.905.75 675501 MYLING 1W SW 6A 85365020 18 % 93 nos \$6.00 62.50 % 3,348.00 675550 MYLING 2 IN 1 SK 6A 65365020 18 % 27 nos 194.00 62.50 % 1,964.25 8 675562 MYLING M.PLATE 2M 65365020 114.00 18 % 5 nos 62.50 % 213.75 675566 MYLING M.PLATE 6M 65365020 18 % 316.00 3 nos 62.50 % 243.00 10 675567 MYLINC M.PLATE 8M 35365020 18 % 10 nos 276.00 62.50 % 1,035.00 11 675572 MYLING M.PLATE 12M 85365020 18 % 2 nos 406.00 62.50 % 304.50 12 689060 BRITZY M.BOX 1 & 2M 85381010 18 % 5 nos 60.00 55 % 135.00 13 689063 BRITZY M.BOX 6M 85381010 18 % 3 nos 156.00 nos 55 % 210.60 14 689065 BRITZY M.BOX 8M 85381010 18 % 200.00 10 nos nos 55 % 900.00 15 689066 BRITZY M.BOX 12M 85381010 274.00 2 nos 55 % nos 246.60 16. OTH GANG BOX 6SW 85371000 18 % 10 nos 55.00 nos 550,00 17 ANCHOR PENTA 1W SW 6A CHERRY 85385020 18 % 21.00 30 nos 37.50 % nos 393.75 IS ANCHOR PENTA 2 IN 1 SK 6A. 85365020 18 % 30 nos 39.00 37.50 % nos 731.25 13 SADDLE CLAMB 20MM 74079190 100 nos 1.25 18 % N SADDLE CLAMB 25MM no 125,00 1.50 74079190 18 % 100 nos no 150.00 21 SCREWS 35 X 8 73181500 18 % 200 nos 0.85 170.00 22 SCREWS 45 X 8 79181500 18 % 100 nos 1.48 148.00 23 PHILIPS LED PANEL 22W RD WIJWAL 94051090 12 % 767.00 20 nos nos 15,340.00 WOODEN PLUG POCKET 44219090 18 % 20 Pocket 42.00 840.00 (2,000 nos S PAC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR 39173100 18 % 20 nos 10.50 nos 210.00 · ERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY 35,849.80 CATE ENTRY 408590 DX MCB GASEGST 2,766.29 Viterial: 3 nos 2 no de 25 200 2,766.29 Round Off (-)0.38 Time: 10.30am Total 2,786 nos ₹ 41,382.00 E. & O.E INR Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two Only HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total Rate 9% Value 5,469.45 Amount 492.26 492.26 Tax Amount 984.52 85362030 85371000 3,671.65 996 330.45 330.45 660.90 8,233.50 9% 9% 9% 9% 9% 741.02 741.02 85381010 1,482.04 134.29 24.75 28.62 1,492.20 9% 9% 6% 6% 9% 134.29 268.58 74079190 275.00 24.75 73181500 49.50 318.00 28.62 94051090 15,340.00 920.40 75.60 920.40 1,840.80 840.00 75.60 151.20 39173100 210.00 Total 35,849.80 532.58 Tax Amount (in words): INR Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two and Fifty Eight palse Only Company's Bank Details Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 Ale Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy
Bank Name: City Union Bank Ltd Ale No.512020010002740(ODCC)
Ale No.: 512020010002740 Company's PAN : AABFS8250P We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods Branch & IKS Code : SWIFT Code Thillal Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263 described and that all particulars are true and correct Customer's Seal and Signature 3 Prepared by

Veril ed by

## **Selvam Electrical Agencies**

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450

GST No: 33AAQFS5733A1ZB

To:

THE REGISTRAR, PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, VALLAM. THANJAVUR (DT).

PURCHASE ORDER NO: PMIST/PS./P.O

62/2021

**PURCHASE ORDER DATE: 11.10.2021** 

BillNo: CS12074 Date: 18-Oct-21

SNō	Product	HSN	Qty	Răte	Price
1	MCB FP RX3 Legrand - 63A	8536	1 Nos	1450.00	1228.8
-	MCB DP RX3 Legrand - 32A		1 Nos	465.00	394.07
3	Ball Bearing SKF - 6201	<u> </u>	4 Nos	130.00	440.68
4	Ball Bearing SKF - 6202	-	7 Nos	130.00	771.19
5	Condoncer Keltron - 2.5MFT	8532	20 Nos	25.00	423.73
6	Led Tube Light Set Philips - 20W	9405	30 Nos	220.00	5892.86
7	Tube Light Philips - 36W	8539	50 Nos	45.00	1906.78
8	Electronic Choke Philips - 36W	8539	25 Nos	150.00	3177.97
9	6A 1 Way Switch Vinay - CL10	8536	200 Nos	14.00	2372.88
10	Earth Pipe - 1 1/2"/Ft		2 Nos	850.00	1440.68
Taxa	ble Amt Tax SGST	CGST	Sub Tota	d:	18,049.65
5	5892.86 06.0% 353.57	353.57	SGST:		1,447.68
	12156.79 09.0% 1094.11	1094.11	CGST:		1,447.68
			Freight: Grand To	tal :	0.00 20,945.00
			3.2		20,5-10.00

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) TAX INVOICE Dated nvoice No. 21-Oct-21 B-09927/21-22 Saravana Electrical Enterprises Mode/Terms of Payment Delivery Note 73, Madural Road Other References Trichy - 620 008 Reference No. & Date. Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Dated Buyer's Order No. State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 **Delivery Note Date** Buyer (Bill to) G.R. No. & Date The Registar 067, 19-Oct-21 Periyar Maniyammai Institute Destination Dispatched through Of Science & Technolgy Mooventhat bry Perlyar Nagar Terms of Delivery Vallam Tanjore - 613 403 : Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 State Name Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Amount Disc. % per Rate Quantity HSN/SAC GST Description of SI Rate Goods and Services 41,008.00 No. 932.00 44 not 12 % 94051090 **BRP040 PHILIPS LED STREETLIGHT** FITT 15W 30.00 Forwarding -GST 84741090 18 % 2,463.18 SGST 2,463.18 (-)0.36 CGST Round Off Less: अग्रजां जाव्यां எமது பில்க குடுக்க ு புணத்திற்கு บอกรัฐ நீர்வாகம் பொறுப்பல்ல. ₹ 45,964.00 44 nos Total E. & O.E Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Forty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Four Only Total State Tax Central Tax Taxable Rate Amount Tax Amount Value Rate Amount 4,920.96 6% 2,460.48 41,008.00 2,460.48 6% 2.70 5.40 9% 2.70 30.00 9% 2,463.18 4,926.36 Total: 41,038.00 2,463.18 Tax Amount (in words): INR Four Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Six and Thirty Six paise Only : 21-Oct-21 at 09:50 Date & Time Company's Bank Details A/c Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy : 33053500309 Company's VAT TIN City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC) Bank Name : AABFS8250P Company's PAN A/c No. 512020010002740 Declaration Branch & IFS Code: Thillal Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods SWIFT Code described and that all particulars are true and correct. for Saravana Elect Customer's Seal and Signature FERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY GATE ENTRY BRP 040 Philips Led Street 44. MB

1- Lam

#### (TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER) TAX INVOICE Dated Invoice No. 21-Oct-21 Mode/Terms of Payment Saravana Electrical Enterprises B-09990/21-22 Delivery Note 73, Madurai Road Trichy - 620 008 Other References Reference No. & Date. Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Dated Buyer's Order No. State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 **Delivery Note Date** Buyer (Bill to) G.R. No. & Date The Registar 68, 19-Oct-21 Periyar Maniyammai Institute Destination Dispatched through Of Science & Technolgy Mooventhan Lry Periyar Nagar Terms of Delivery Vallam Tanjore - 613 403 : Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 State Name Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Amount per Disc. %

40.00	51	Description Goods and Se		HSN/SAC	GST Rate	Quantity	Rate		Diac. 70	18,312.00
1	INPS	RR30 LUKER LED	SURFACE	94054090	12 %	15 nos	2,180.00	nos	- 1	
2	INPS	L ELEGANT 30W RS30 LUKER LED	SURFACE	94054090	12 %	15 nos	2,180.00	nos	44 %	18,312.00
	PANE	L ELEGANT 30W	sq cw	3	111 14	7/8				36,624.00
			Forwarding -GST SGST CGST	84741090	18 %					30.00 2,200.14 2,200.14
	Less:		Round Off			Y			-	(-)0.28
			- 1		1					
				- 4	(*					
					(* A					- Y
		, Va					-			- 3
			11 197 - 11 12							E 44 054 00
1			Total			30 nos				₹ 41,054.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

WD 5-44 One Thousand Fifty Four Only

INK Forty One Thousand Titry I can only	Taxable	Cen	tral Tax	Sta	ite Tax	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Tax Amount
	36,624.00 30.00		2,197.44 2.70	6% 9%	2,197.44 2.70	
Total			2,200.14		2,200.14	4,400.28

Tax Amount (in words): INR Four Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Eight palse Only

Company's VAT TIN

: 33053500309

Company's Bank Details

Company's PAN

Declaration

: AABFS8250P

A/c Holder's Name : Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy
Bank Name : City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC)

512020010002740

A/c No. SWIFT Code

Branch & IFS Code: Thillal Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature

Prepared by

0

Verified by

for Samvana Electrica

Saravana Electrical Enterprises TAX INVOICE (TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER) 73, Madurai Road Invoice No. e-Way Bill No. Dated Trichy - 620 008 B-09994/21-22 5213 0625 1591 21-Oct-21 Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 **Delivery Note** Mode/Terms of Payment 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Reference No. & Date. Other References State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Buyer (Bill to) Buyer's Order No. Dated The Registar Periyar Maniyammai Institute G.R. No. & Date Of Science & Technolgy **Delivery Note Date** 068, 19-Oct-21 Periyar Nagar Dispatched through Vallam Destination Tanjore - 613 403 Mooventhan Lry State Name Terms of Delivery : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu SI Description of HSN/SAC No. GST Goods and Services Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount Rate **BVPC161 PHILIPS LED FLOOD LIGHT** 94051090 12 % 70W CW 30 nos 2,546.13 76,384.00 Forwarding -GST 84741090 18 % SGST 50.00 CGST 4,587.54 Less: Round Off 4,587.54 (-)0.08Total Amount Chargeable (in words) 30 nos ₹ 85,609.00 INR Eighty Five Thousand Six Hundred Nine Only E. & O.E Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount 76,384.00 6% 4,583.04 6% 4,583.04 9,166.08 50.00 9% 4.50 Total: 9% 4.50 76,434.00 9.00 4,587.54 Tax Amount (in words): INR Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five and Eight palse Only 4,587.54 9,175.08 Date & Time : 21-Oct-21 at 18:33 Company's Bank Details Company's VAT TIN 33053500309 A/c Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy Company's PAN : AABFS8250P City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC) Declaration A/c No. We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods 512020010002740 Branch & IFS Code: Thillai Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000263 described and that all particulars are true and correct. SWIFT Code Customer's Seal and Signature for Saravana Electr

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) TAX INVOICE Dated invoice No. Saravana Electrical Enterprises 27-Oct-21 B-10293/21-22 Mode/Terms of Payment 73, Madurai Road Delivery Note Trichy - 620 008 Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 Other References Reference No. & Date. 98424-87373 GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT Buyer's Order No. Dated State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Buyer (Bill to) **Delivery Note Date** Dispatch Doc No. The Registar Periyar Maniyammai Institute Destination Of Science & Technolgy Dispatched through Periyar Nagar Mooventhan Lry Terms of Delivery Tanjore - 613 403 State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Disc. % Amount HSN/SAC GST Quantity Rate Description of Goods SI Rate No. 1.761.75 \$1.00 nos 13 % 39172390 18 % 25 nos AVON 20MM LIGHT PIPE 123.75 10 % 6.50 nos 39173100 18 % 25 nos PVC 20 MM BEND 51.75 10 % 39173100 18 % 25 nos 2.30 nos PVC 20 MM ELBOW 274.05 10 % 8.70 nos 39173100 18 % 35 nog PVC 20 MM JUN BOX 2/140.00 1,357.83 36.55 % coil 85446020 18 % 90.000 mtrs FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M REDA (1.000 colf). 2,140.00 1,357.83 coi 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK 5 (1.000 coll) 1,40.00 coil 36.55 % 1,357.83 90,000 mtrs 85446020 18 % FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BL (1.000 coil) 1,357.40 85446020 90.000 mtrs 140.00 coil 36.57 % FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M YW / 8 (1.000 coil) 420.00 coil 4.336.56 9 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M RED 85446020 180.000 mtrs 36.60 % (2.000 coil) 4.336.56 2,420.00 36.60 % 85446020 180,000 mtrs coil 10 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL (2 000 coil) 420.00 36.60 % 2,168.28 85446020 coil 11 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M YW 18 % 90,000 mtrs (1.000 coil) 85446020 960.00 coil 3,144.64 18 % 90,000 mtrs 12 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M BK (1.000 coil) 13 RC380B PHILIPS LED PANEL 38W 6500K PSU 94051090 12 % 4 nos 632.00 6,528.00 9405 12 % 963.00 3,852.00 14 58913 PHILIPS LED PANEL ASTRAMAX 18W SQ CW 4 nos 15 59288 PHILIPS LED SURFACE 18W CW STAR SQ 16 SADDLE CLAMB 20MM 94051090 12 % 4 nos 22.00 4,488.00 74079190 18 % 100 nos 1 25 125.00 nos PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR 39173100 18 % 20 nos 10.50 nos 210.00 18 WOODEN PLUG POCKET 44219090 18 % 10 Pocket 42.00 Pocket 420.00 (1.000 nos) 73181500 19 SCREWS 35 X 8 18 % 200 nos 0.85 170.00 nos GOODS DELIV 37,421.23 SGST 2,921.87 CGST 2.921.87 Round Off 0.03 ₹ 43,265.00 INR Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Five Only HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Value 1,761.75 Rate Rate 9% Tax Amount 317.12 Amount Amount 9% 39173100 59.36 9% 9% 59 36 118.72 85446020 19 416 93 9% 6% 6% 9% 1,747.52 9% 6% 6% 9% 9% 1,747.52 3,495.04 94051090 9405 016.00 660.96 1,321.92 462.24 660.96 3.852.00 231.12 74079190 125.00 11.25 11.25 22.50 75.60 420.00 73181500 30.60 Total 37,421.23 2,921.87 Tax Amount (in words): INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Three and Seventy Four paise Only Company's Bank Details A/c Holder's Name: Sarav Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy
City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(ODCC)
512020010002740 Company's PAN : AABFS8250P Bank Name Declaration A/c No We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods Branch & IFS Code: Thillal Nagar Trichy & CIUB000026 described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature 0 Verified by Prepared by

## Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567 Mobile: 93603 11450

GST No: 33AAQFS5733A1ZB

To:

THE REGISTRAR.

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, VALLAM,

THANJAVUR (DT).

PURCHASE ORDER NO: PMIST/PS./P.O

991

PURCHASE ORDER DATE: 26.10.2021

BillNo: CS12157 Date: 29-Oct-21

ekitar Man: Lighai Ureversity GATE ENTRY LOCK &

Volicia No. 2 21 con B. Over Day.

Date:

-					-	7	100	OP I
SNo		Pro	duct		HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
1	Led Fitti	ng Phillips	- 20W		8539	15 Nos	200.00	2678.57
2	BCH FA	SD Strate	- 30A		8536	1 Nos	11500.00	9745.76
		*.			10	119		
		70 W H			13.4			
	/=				-			
					3	4		. 7
					. 1			
Taxai	ole Amt	Tax	SGST	C	GST	Sub Tota	ai:	12,424.33
:	2678.57 9745.76	06.0% 09.0%	160.72 677.12	16	0.72 7.12	SGST: CGST: Freight:		1,037.84 1,037.84 0.00
		That I I				Grand To	otal :	14,500.00

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

Τ.	AX INVOIC	E			(DUP			ANSPORTER
Saravana Electrical Enterprises			voice N	0.		17.00	ated	
73;Madurai Road			10552		2		-Oct-21	s of Payment
Trichy - 620 008		De	livery I	lote		IM	ode/ i ermi	s of Payment
Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922		2-12-			0.0-1-	- 0	her Refer	ences
98424-87373		Re	ferenc	e No.	& Date.	0	ner Kelei	ences
GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT		_	ver's C		1-	D	ated	
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Buver (Bill to)		Bu	yers C	raer r	NO.	10.		
The Registar		DI	spatch	Doc N	lo.	De	elivery No	te Date
Periyar Maniyammai Institute			spatch	0001		100.00		
Of Science & Technolgy		Di	spatche	d thro	ough	De	estination	
Periyar Nagar		attention.	ooven		715			
Vallam Tanjore - 613 403			rms of					
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu								
		007	LOur	-siec I	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
SI Description of No. Goods and Services	HSN/SAC	GST	Quai	nuty	Rate	per	Disc. 76	741104111
FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK	85446020	18 %	90.000		2,140.0	00 coil	36 %	1,369.6
FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M RED	85446020		90.000	mtrs coil)	2,140.0			1,369.6
FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M RED	85446020		90.000	coil)	3,420.0	la la company		2,188.8
4 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL	85446020		90.000	coil)	3,420.0			2,188.8 3,174.4
FINOLEX 4.0\$Q GOLD 90M BK	85446020		90.000	coil)	4,960.0			1,313.2
8 675501 MYLINC 1W SW 6A	85365020 85365020	18 % 18 %	- 7.07	nos		The State of the S		368.6
675550 MYLINC 2 IN 1 SK 6A	84149030	18 %	986	nos		0 nos		2,146.2
8 675530 MYLINC FAN REG 2M	85365020	18 %	0.753	nos		0 nos	1.00 (0.00)	462.84
9 675572 MYLINC M.PLATE 12M	85381010	18 %	146	nos	274.0		10000 mag 20	369.90
11 31301 PHILIPS LED BATTERN SLIMLINE 20W 4F	94051090	12 %	1100000000	nos	196.3	5 nos		1,963.50
12 HAVELLS C/F 48" SUPER SPEED WHITE	84145120	18 %	8	nos	1,526.0	0 nos		12,208.00
13 SUPREME FAN ROD 2.0 FEET	8536	18 %	8	nos	85.0			680.00
14 PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR	39173100	18 %	10	nos	12.0	0 nos	K 13	120.0
TO THE ENGLE IS MINITED							-	29,923.56
Forwarding -GST	84741090	18 %	d to					50.00 2,638.7
SGST	25							2,638.7
CGST	40							0.02
Round Off		177	100					
		18						
						(1)		
	Ser.							
		- 10		- 1				
		11						
and the same of th								
Total		1					1	35,251.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)						-		E. & O.E
NR Thirty Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty One	Only	ole I	Con	tral Ta	- T	Sta	te Tax	Total
	Valu		Rate	Amo		Rate	Amount	Tax Amoun
	28,01	0.06	9%	2,5	20.90	9%	2,520.9	
		3.50	6%		17.81	6%	2,638.7	
	tal: 29,97	_	n e-d		38.71	ales C		J,211.42
ax Amount (in words): INR Five Thousand Two Hundre	Comp	any's E	Bank D	etails				
Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309	A/c H	older's	Name:	Sara	vana Ele	ctrica	l Enterpri	ses, Trichy
Company's PAN : AABFS8250P		Name		City L	Jnion Bank	Ltd A/c	No.5120200	10002740(ODCC)
	A/c N				2001000			

TAX INVOICE (DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER) Saravana Electrical Enterprises Invoice No. Dated 73,Madural Road B-10731/21-22 6-Nov-21 Trichy - 620 008 **Delivery Note** Mode/Terms of Payment Ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 98424-87373 Reference No. & Date Other References GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFSB250P1ZT State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Buyer's Order No. Dated Buyer (Bill to) The Register Periyar Maniyammai Institute Of Science & Technolgy Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Date Periyar Nagar Dispatched through Destination Vallam By Auto Tanjore - 613 403 Terms of Delivery State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu SI Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount No. Rate 1 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M RED 85446020 18 % 90.000 mtrs 140.00 coil 35 80 % 1,356.76 (1.000 col 2 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 140.00 coil 36.60 % 1,356.76 (1.000 soil FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M YW 85446020 18 % 90.000 mtrs 140.00 36.60 % 1,356.76 (1.000 coil) FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BL 85446020 90,000 mtrs 140.00 coil 36.60 % 1,356.76 (1.000 coll) FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL 85446020 18 % 180,000 mtrs 420.00 coil 36.60 % 4,336,56 (2.000 cold 6 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M YW 85446020 18 % 180,000 mtrs 6.420.00 coll 36.50 % 4,336.56 (2.000 coll 7 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M RED 85446020 90.000 mtrs 4,960.00 coil 35.50 % 3,144.64 (1.000 coif) 8 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M YW 85446020 90.000 mtrs 18 % 4,960.00 coil 3.144.64 (1.000 coil) 675501 MYLINC 1W SW 6A 85365020 25 nos 96.00 63 % 888.00 10 675550 MYLINC 2 IN 1 SK 6A 85365020 18 % 15 nos 208,00 nos 63 % 1,154.40 11 675564 MYLING M.PLATE 4M 85365020 18 % 4 nos 188.00 nos 63 % 278.24 12 675566 MYLINC M.PLATE 6M 4 13 675567 MYLINC M.PLATE 8M 4 85365020 18 % 18 % 2 nos 232.00 nos 63 % 171.68 85365020 2 nos 300.00 63 % 222.00 14 675572 MYLING M.PLATE 12M 85365020 18 % 1 nos 436.00 nos 63 % 161.32 15 689062 BRITZY M.BOX 4M 85381010 18 % 4 nos 106.00 nos 56 % 186.56 16 689063 BRITZY M.BOX 6M 166.00 85381010 18 % 2 nos 56 % nos 146.08 17 689065 BRITZY M.BOX 8M 85381010 2 nos 18 % 210.00 nos 56 % 184.80 18 689066 BRITZY M.BOX 12M 18 % 85381010 408590 DX' MCB 10A SP 274.00 nos 56 % 120.56 85362030 18 % 4 nos 333.00 nos 57.50 % 1 nos 1,060.00 nos 57.50 % 1 nos 3,334.00 nos 57.50 % 333.00 nos 57.50 % 566.10 20 408634 DX3 MCB 20A DP 85362030 18 % 450.50 408700 DX3 MCB 40A FP 85362030 18 % 1,416.95 507793 EX3 METAL ENCL FP 85371000 3 nos 18 % 814.00 nos 50 % 1,221,00 **PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR** 39173100 18 % 12 % 12.00 nos 240.00 RC380 PHILIPS LED PANEL 36W 94051090 9 nos /1,626.89 14,642.00 42,439,63 SGST 3.380.33 CGST 3,380.33 Less: Round Off (-)0.29₹ 49,200.00 Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Only Taxable Central Tax State Tax | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Tax Amount | Psi | 2,501.81 | 9% | 2,501.81 | 5,003.62 | 6% | 878.52 | 6% | 878.52 | 1,757.04 Value 27,797.63 6% Total: 42,439.63 3,380.33 6,760.66 Tax Amount (in words): INR Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty and Sixty Six paise Only Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 Company's PAN : AABFS8250P Company's Bank Details r's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy me: City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512020010002740(0) Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct Customer's Seal and Signature Bank Name A/c No 512020010002740 Mailat Nagar Trichy & CIUB0000 Branch & IF and

Cepared by

Verified by

	The second secon		(i)
Phone	Thanjar 04362 220563	ctrical Agencies lai Road, Opp Canara Bank yur - 613004 GS No.: 333AAOF	703A1ZB
SC NV	E REGISTRAR, RIYAR MANIA <b>NNAI I</b> NSTITUTE IENCE TECHNOLOGY, LLAM, ANIAVUR (DT)	Billingtorgan	) SAIZB
****		1	

SNo	Pro	oduct	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
1	Led Panel Sturine LED JB Spot Fillin	- 12VV Ig Fylitos - BW V	.9405 NH 9405	2 Nos 4 Nos	.350.00 210.00	625.0 750.0
The state of the s	raterial;	2. mos	2 mive	sturtite	- 12 W	œm,
	A STATE OF THE STA	-11-20 8-50am	021 4			

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

E&O.E. Page 1



## Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

To:

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450

GET NO 33AADESST33A1ZB

THE REGISTRAR,

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY,

VALLAM.

THANJAVUR (DT).

Umiversity BIIINo: CS12208 Date: NO VOS-2009-121

SNo	Pro	duct	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
1	Led Bulb Philips - 9	w.	8539	10 Nos	90.00	803,57
The second secon	GATE ENTA	Whed R Lo nos TN 4	oully Phonon	ilips q	W	
			1 1			

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

E&O.E. Page 1



Selvam Electrical Agencies
No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank (1 0)
Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450

THE REGISTRAR, PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY, VALLAM, THANJAVUR (DT).



					-	
	Pro	duct .	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
LED JB S	Spot Fittin	g Fybros - 3W	WW 9405	28 Nos	120.00	3000.00
LED JB S	Spot Fitting	g Fybros - 3W	WH 9405	4 Nos	120.00	428.5
Fishers P	vc - 6mm	1		2 Pkt	50.00	84.7
Screw Bla	ack Star-	25x6	7318	1 Pkt	90.00	76.2
Ceiling P	late Cico	pvc	1 1	50 Nos	6.00	254.24
Veh Dat Tim	e: 8	TN. 49	BQAS	250		.VL
	Tax 06.0% 09.0%	SGST 205,72 37.37	CGST 205.72 37.37	Sub Tota SGST: CGST: Freight:	l:	3,843.83 243.09 243.09
	LED JB S Fishers F Screw Bl Ceiling P  GA Mail Veh Dat	LED JB Spot Fittin LED JB Spot Fittin Fishers Pvc - 6mm Screw Black Star- Ceiling Plate Cico GATE ENTA Material:	LED JB Spot Fitting Pybros - 3W Fishers Pvc - 6mm Screw Black Star - 25x6 Geiling Plate Cico pvc  GATE ENTRY   ED Material: Pytro 3 Vehicin No: TN A9 Date: 8 - 11 - 20	LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WW 9405 LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WH 9405 Fishers Pvc - 6mm Screw Black Star - 25x6 Ceiling Plate Cico pvc - 7318  GATE ENTRY LED JB S Material: Fydros 3 W W Wehlcia No. TN A 7 B Q 48 Date: 8 - 11 - 2021	LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WW 9405 28 Nos LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WH 9405 4 Nos Fishers Pvc - 6mm 2 Pkt Screw Black Star - 25x6 7318 1 Pkt Screw Black Star - 25x6 7318 50 Nos  GATE ENTRY LED J Sport Fill Material: Fytro 3 3 W WW 28 P Vehicin No: TN A B Q 4819 59 Date: 8 - 11 - 2021	LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WW 9405 28 Nos 120.00 LED JB Spot Fitting Fybros - 3W WH 9405 4 Nos 120.00 Fishers Pvc - 6mm 2 Pkt 50.00 Screw Black Star - 25x6 7318 1 Pkt 90.00 Ceiling Plate Cico pvc - 50 Nos 6.00  GATE ENTRY LED JB Sport Filling Material: Fydros 3 W NW 28 nos 2n Yehlcin No: TN APP BQ 4819 Date: 8-11-2021

Goods once sold cannot be taken back.

E & Q.E. Page 1

	73, 773 CC, Medical College, 1st Gale (Opp.) THANJAVUR - 613007.  1087  PERSYAR UNIVERSAL PARCEL PAR							
	Description	HSN Conte	1 5 NOV 202	Amount Rs.	Ps.			
n	9WOH (ed Poul	The state of the s	71/2 PART	3.356	31			
-	MENIZATMANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY							
1	vaterial: Bul 5 mas.							
-	1310: [0-11-202] (A)		+					
1								
1	cgst <b>.</b>			. 21	38			
1	sgst			21 8	ধৈ			
1	Round Off.		6		12			
1	Total			399 -				

E.&O.E.

For SRI GANESH ELECTRICATE PEUMBING

#### (DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER) TAX INVOICE Saravana Electrical Enterprises Invoice No Dated 73:Madurai Road B-10552/21-22 30-Oct-21 Trichy - 620 008 **Delivery Note** Mode/Terms of Payment ph.No.0431-2715923 / 2715922 98424-87373 Reference No. & Date. Other References GSTIN/UIN: 33AABFS8250P1ZT State Name ; Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Buyer's Order No. Buyer (Bill to) The Registar Dispatch Doc No. **Delivery Note Date** Periyar Maniyammai Institute Of Science & Technology Periyar Nagar Dispatched through Destination Vallam Mooventhan Lry Tanjore - 613 403 Terms of Delivery State Name Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 Place of Supply: Tamil Nadu Si Description of HSN/SAC | GST Quantity Rate per Disc. % Amount Goods and Services Rate FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK 85446020 90.000 mtrs 2,140.00 1,369.60 (1.000 coll) FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M RED 85446020 18 % 90.000 mtrs 2,140.00 coil 36 % 1,369.60 (1.000 coil) FINOLEX 2 5SO GOLD 90M RED / 85446020 90,000 mtrs 3,420.00 coll 36 % 2,188.80 (1.000 coil) 4 FINOLEX 2.5SQ GOLD 90M BL 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 3,420.00 coll 36 % 2,188.80 (1.000 coil) 5 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M BK 85446020 90.000 mtrs 4,960.00 coil 36 % 3,174.40 (1.000 coil) 8 675501 MYLINC 1W SW 6A 85365020 96.00 nos 1,313.28 36 nos 62 % 675550 MYLINC 2 IN 1 SK 6A 85365020 18 % 194.00 nos 5 nos 62 % 368.60 706.00 nos 8 675530 MYLINC FAN REG 2M ( 84149030 18 % 8 nos 62 % 2,146.24 9 675572 MYLINC M.PLATE 12M 85365020 18 % 406.00 nos 62 % 3 nos 462.84 274.00 nos 10 689066 BRITZY M.BOX 12M 85381010 18 % 3 nos 369.90 11 31301 PHILIPS LED BATTERN SLIMLINE 20W 4F 94051090 12 % 196.35 nos 10 nos 1,963.50 1,526.00 nos 12 HAVELLS C/F 48" SUPER SPEED WHITE 84145120 18 % 8 nos 12,208.00 13 SUPREME FAN ROD 2.0 FEET 8536 18 % 8 nos 85.00 nos 680.00 14 PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR 39173100 18 % 12.00 nos 10 nos 120.00 29 923 56 Forwarding -GST 84741090 18 % 50.00 SGST 2,638.71 CGST 2,638.71 0.02 Round Off ₹ 35,251.00 Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Thirty Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty One Only Central Tax State Tex Rate 9% Rate Amount 9% 2,520.90 Tax Amount Value 28.010.06 5,041.80 2,520.90 117.81 Tax Amount (in words): INR Five Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven and Forty Two palse Only Venty Seven and Company's Bank Details A/c Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy A/c Holder's Name: City Union Bank Ltd A/c No. 12020010002740(DDCC) A/c No. 1512020010002740 A/c No. 1512020010002740 A/c No. 1512020010002740 Company's VAT TIN : 33053500309 Company's PAN : AABFS8250P Branch & IFS Code: Thillal Negar Trichy & CIUB0000263 We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods SWIFT Code described and that all particulars are true and correct. Customer's Seal and Signature TRICH

1.010 geraveria Electrical Enterprises TAX INVOICE HERMANATE FERE HISTORICATION /3.Modural Road Inchy - 620 008 Involve tiu Limine Ph.No.0431-2715023 / 2715922 B-10731/21-22 6-Nov-21 98424-87373 Delivery Histo series of Pringersies GSTIN/UIN: 33AABF88250P1ZT Sute Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Finfarence Ho & Colo Ottone Deferencions Buyer (Bill to) The Register Buyar's Order No. Periyar Maniyammai Institute Of Science & Technology Dispetch Doc No. Onlinery tions train Periyar Nagar Vallam Dispatched through Tanjore - 613 403 Destination By Auto Terms of Delivery State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33 Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu Description of Goods HIDN/SAC Quantity Hate per Disc % Amount FINOLEX 1.58Q GOLD BOM RED Rate 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 2,140.00 cost 36.60% FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BK 1,356.76 (1.000 com 85448020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 2,140.00 cost 36.65% 1,356.76 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M YW (1.000 col) 85446020 18 % 90,000 mtrs 2,140,00 cost 35.00 % 1,356.76 FINOLEX 1.5SQ GOLD 90M BL (1.000 coll) 85446020 90.000 mtm #.140.00 coil 36.60% 1,356,76 FINOLEX 2.58Q GOLD BOM BL (1.000 solf 85448020 18 % 180,000 mtrs 4,420,00 corf 36 60 % 4,336.56 6 FINOLEX 2.58Q GOLD 80M YW (2.000 sold 85448020 18 % 150,000 mbs 4,420,00 coil 36.50 % 4,336,56 FINOLEX 4.08Q GOLD 90M RED (2.000 coll) 85446020 18 % 95.000 mtrs 4,960.00 coil 36.50 % 3,144.64 8 FINOLEX 4.0SQ GOLD 90M YW (1.000 cod 85446020 18 % 90.000 mtrs 4.960.00 coil 36.60 % 3,144.64 (1.000 card 675501 MYLING 1W SW 6A 85365020 18 % 96.00 nes 63 % 10 675550 MYLING 2 IN 1 SK 8A 25 nos 688.00 85365020 18 % 15 nos 208.00 nos 63 % 188.00 nos 63 % 11 675564 MYLING M.PLATE 4M 1,154.40 85385020 12 675566 MYLING M.PLATE 6M 18 % 4 now 278.24 85365020 2 nos 232.00 nos 63 % 13 675567 MYLING M.PLATE 8M 18 % 171.68 86386020 18 % 14 875572 MYLING M.PLATE 12M 2 nos 300.00 nes 63 % 222.00 85365020 18 % 4 nos/ 436.00 nes 63 % 106.00 nes 56 % 15 689062 BRITZY M.BOX 4M 161.32 85381010 18 % 16 689063 BRITZY M.BOX 6M 186.56 85381010 18 % 2 now 166.00 nes 56 % 17 689065 BRITZY M.BOX 8M 146.08 2 nov 85381010 18 % 15 689066 BRITZY M.BOX 12M 210.00 nos 56 % 184.80 85361010 18 % 9 408590 DX\* MCB 10A SP 70 408634 DX\* MCB 20A DP 1 noi 274.00 nos 56 % 120.56 85362030 4 nosy 18 % 333.00 nos 57.50% 566.10 85362030 18 % 1 nos 1,060.00 nos 57.50 % 450.50 21 408700 DX\* MCB 40A FP / 85362030 18 % 2 507793 EX' METAL ENCL FP 1 nos 0,334.00 nos 57.50 % 1,416,95 3 nos 514.00 nos 50 % 20 nos 12.00 nos 86371000 10 % PVC TAPE ROLL 10 MTR 1,221.00 39173100 18 % RC380 PHILIPS LED PANEL 36W 240.00 9 nos /1,626.80 nos 94061090 12 % 14,642.00 42,439.63 SGST 3,380.33 CGST Lour. 3,380.33 Round Off (-)0.29Total ₹ 49,200.00 rocurs Chargestrie (in words) INR Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Only Taxable Central Tax State Tax Rate 9% Value 27,797.63 Amount 2,501.81 14,642.00 Total: 42,439,63 6% 878.52 3.380.33 | Ist Arrount (In words) : INR Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty and Sixty Six palse Only Company's Bank Details Company's VAT TIN : 33053500308 Company's PAN : AABF58250P Company's Bank Details
Ald Holder's Name: Saravana Electrical Enterprises, Trichy tiaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the lands described and that all perticulars are true and correct delorar's Seal and Signature Bank Name City Union Bank Ltd A/c No.512520010002740(0 512020010002740 A/a No. Branch & Ing Cody Thillips Nagar Trichy & Clubocooper ravana Electr Pepared by Verified by

### Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank

Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450

To:

THE REGISTRAR, PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY.

VALLAM,

THANJAVUR (DT).

ST Non 1334 University) BillNo: CS13272 PT2: | MAY-20222

THANJAYUA.

SNo	Product	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Fan Rod Heavy - 2 1/2 ft I/5 Fan Bush Set - I/6 Fan Rubber Push - I/9 Fan Bold & Nut I/6 5A 2 Way Switch Vinay - CL10 I/12 5A 1 Way Switch Vinay - CL10 I/10 Bell Switch Vinay - CL Mega I/10 Indicator Vinay - CL Led Tube Philips - 20W I/10 15A SS Combined With Box Vinay - I/10 CL	8536 8536 536509 9405	16 Nos / 16 Nos / 16 Nos / 32 Nos / 52 Nos / 52 Nos / 6 Nos / 2 Nos / 3 Nos /	87.50 25.00 5.00 5.00 28.00 13.50 28.00 30.00 200.00 190.00	1400.00 400.00 80.00 160.00 140.00 702.00 168.00 60.00 1200.00 570.00
10	71.43 06.0% 64.29	CGST 64.29 280.68	Sub Tota Freight: Grand T		4,880.00 0.00 <b>4,880.0</b>

Bank Details: Tamilnadu Mercantile Bank, Thanjavur. IFSC: TMBL0000067 Selvam Electrical Agencies A/c Number: 067150050318427 A/c Name:

E & O.E.

Redisoft Technologies: - 99445 48507

Page

### Selvam Electrical Agencies

No 10/2836, Nanjikottai Road, Opp Canara Bank Thanjavur - 613001

Phone: 04362 236567

Mobile: 93603 11450 - GST No: 33AAQFS5733A1ZB

THE REGISTRAR,

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF

SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY,

VALLAM,

THANJAVUR (DT).

GST No: 33AAETP5479N1ZV

BillNo: CS13346 Date: 25-May-22

SNo	Product	HSN	Qty	Rate	Price
1	LED Fallceiling Panel Havells - 15W	9405	5 Nos	862.00	4310.00
2	SQ White (180x180mm (7")) LED Surface Panel Havells - 24W SQ White (190x190mm (7.6"))	9405	6 Nos	1560.00	9360.00
	PERIYAR MANIAMMAI	PMIST	r)		
med many of the same state of the same	Material: Havelle - 15W Vehicle No: TN 49 AE	30	- Rne	s amgr	а УЛ

Bank Details: Tamilnadu Mercantile Bank, Thanjavur. IFSC: TMBL0000067 A/c Name:

Selvam Electrical Agencies A/c Number: 067150050318427

Grand Total:

E & O.E. Redisoft Technologies - 99445 48507

Page 1

13,670.00

711 5 Bium 291/22.23

Dr. 8. 6.2022

**GST INVOICE** 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Sun Electricals

Shop: 1 & 2, Ajay Complex 2583/2B, M.K Moopanar Road Thanjavur GSTIN/UIN: 338FHPS7172C1ZF

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code 33

Consignee

The Registrar, PMIST

Vallam Thanjavur

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Buyer (if other than consignee)

The Registrar, PMIST

Vallam Thanjavur

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Invoice No. 4-Way 88 No. Dated

\$UN/231/22-23

8-Jun-2022

Delivery Note ModelTerms of Payment

Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)

Buyer's Order No. Dated

Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

SI Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per Disc. %	6 Amount
2.5 Sqmm Wire Finolex	8544	810.00 Mtr	26.67	Mtr Vaa	24 000 00 /
1.5sqmm Wire Finolex	8544	900.00 Mtr		Mtr. 1/22	21,600.00 15,040.00
2.5sqmm 3core Pvc Round Wir	e 8544	50.00 Mtr		Mtr TVa	4,929.00
6A 1way Switch Vinay	8536	200 nos		nos I de	2,034.00
6A 2in1 Socket Vinay	85366910				5,017.20
6A 3pin Top Vinay	8536	50 nos			2,119.00
6+0 Pvc Box	3917	60 nos			3,356.40
48 inch Ceiling Fan	8414	6 nos		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	9,406.80
Crompton High Speed Brown	SECOLUMN II	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		West Australia	3,400.00
Fan Down Rod 3 Feet	8414	6 nos	88.99	nos Ve	533.94
Fan Sackel Set	7307	6 nos	33.90	nos Vi	203.40
Type Fan Hook	7307	14 nos	21.19	nos 17	296.66
8mm Metal Fisher	7318	28 nos	12.72	nos II /24	356.16
8 x 6 Concealed Board	4415	2 nos	39.84	nos 11/22	79.68
<b>₩8</b> x 6 Hylam Sheet	85462090	2 nos	47.46	nos Il	94.92
2+0PVC Box	3917	6 nos	25.43	nos 1 . 7	152.58
LED Surface Fitting 22W Philips Sq Wh	9405	9 nos	1,652.00	nos t	14,868.00
35 x 8 Wood Screw	7318	400 nos	0.56	nos 1/ca	224.00 5/
1 Tape Roll	8546	25 nos	8.50	nos, 2/1	212.50
					80,524.24
SGST CGST Round Off			1	-	6,801.14 6,801.14 0.48
Less Discount	20			1 1	(-)2,127.00

Total

₹ 92,000.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Ninety Two Thousand Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name: Indian Bank
A/c No.: 6507157249
Branch & FS Code: East Gate, Thanjavur & IDIB000E018

Authorised S